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220753
Soccer Pass

1. Warm up 2. Press start 3. Wait for a light from the random targets and pass the ball Be fast! Score as many points as possible! Scoreboard will show your

record achieved in 60 seconds of time.

User age

Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?
Height required, mm
Safety info

6+

4681

4751

1831

23

3000

EN 1176-1 TUV

Installation time (for 1), H 8
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