



1. Warm up 2. Press start 3. Wait for a light from the random targets and pass the ball Be fast! Score as many points as possible! Scoreboard will show your record achieved in 60 seconds of time.

User age	6+
Product length, mm	4681
Product width, mm	4751
Product height, mm	1831
Impact area, m ²	23
Height required, mm	3000
Safety info	EN 1176-1 TÜV
Installation time (for 1), H	8